Service Masts

Mast Kits Suitable for Manitoba and Saskatchewan

Microlectric

Meter Sockets

Cat. No.

KIT-100MJ

KIT-100MN

KIT-100MH

KIT-200AM

KIT-200MH

KIT-200MJ

KIT-200MNF

MMK2-NMH

Qty.

Consists of
MM104
MM140M
MM101
MM505N
MM251
MM400
MM104
MM140M
MM101
MM505N
MM255
MM104
MM101
MM505N
MM251
MH200
MM202
MM201
MM200M
MM505N
MM255
MM202
MM201
MM505N
MM255
MH200
MM202
MM200M
MM201
MM505N
MM251
MM400
MM202
MM201
MM200M
MM251
MM202
MM201
MM505N
MM400
MH200

Description

Entrance Cap

1-1/4in. Reducer

Light Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap ¢/w 3/8 in. x 4 in. Lag Bolt
Support Clamp

Entrance Cap

1-1/4 in. Reducer

Light Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap ¢/w 3/8 in. x 5 in. Lag Bolt
Entrance Cap

Light Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap ¢/w 3/8 in. x 4 in. Lag Bolt
Mast Coupler

Entrance Cap

Heavy Duty Rack

2 in. Male Reducer

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap c¢/w 3/8 in. x 5 in. Lag Bolt
Entrance Cap

Heavy Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap ¢/w 3/8 in. x 5 in. Lag Bolt
Mast Coupler

Entrance Cap

2 in. Male Reducer

Heavy Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Strap c¢/w 3/8 in. x 4 in. Lag Bolt
Support Clamp

Entrance Cap

Heavy Duty Rack

2 in. Male Reducer

Strap ¢/w 3/8 in. x 4 in. Lag Bolt
Entrance Cap

Heavy Duty Rack

Flange c/w Neoprene Collar
Support Clamp

Mast Coupler
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